IP69K
(*) (*)(*) (*)
Compact Sensors - S8 Series
-Processing and Packaging machinery
-Beverage/Food/ Cosmetics/
 Pharmaceutical industries
-Electronics assembling

(BROWN)
(BLACK)
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
+12...30VDC -0V
-0V
+12...30VDC
M12 PIGTAIL
M8 CONNECTOR
HOUSING SWITCHING FREQUENCY CONNECTION OUTPUT DESCRIPTION Order No.
METAL
Stainless Steel
10 kHz
M8 connector
PNP S8-MR-5-W00-PH  950801360
NPN S8-MR-5-W00-NH  950801370
PNP S8-MR-5-W03-PP  950801340
NPN S8-MR-5-W03-NN  950801350
PLASTIC
ABS
M12 pig-tail
(150 mm)
PNP S8-PR-3-W03-PP 950801140
NPN S8-PR-3-W03-NN 950801150
M8 connector
PNP S8-PR-5-W03-PP 950801060
NPN S8-PR-5-W03-NN 950801070
METAL
Stainless Steel
25 kHz
M8 connector
PNP S8-MR-5-W13-PP 950801670
NPN S8-MR-5-W13-NN 950801680
PLASTIC
ABS
PNP S8-PR-5-W13-PP 950801650
NPN S8-PR-5-W13-NN 950801660
M12 pig-tail
 (150 mm)
PNP S8-PR-3-W13-PP 950801690
NPN S8-PR-3-W13-NN 950801700
Compact Sensors - S8 Series
Contrast sensor
0

NPN S8-PR-5-B01-NN 950801170
PNP S8-PR-5-B01-PP 950801160
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
+12...30VDC
OUTPUT
-0V
Compact Sensors - S8 Series
mm
mm
HOUSING LIGHT EMISSION CONNECTION OUTPUT DESCRIPTION Order No.
METAL
Stainless Steel (INOX AISI316L)
LASER
M8 connector
NPN S8-MH-5-M01-NN 950801470
PNP S8-MH-5-M01-PP 950801460
LED
NPN S8-MR-5-M01-NN 950801400
PNP S8-MR-5-M01-PP 950801390
PLASTIC
ABS
LASER
M12 pig-tail (150 mm)
NPN S8-PH-3-M01-NN 950801110
PNP S8-PH-3-M01-PP 950801100
M8 connector
NPN S8-PH-5-M01-NN 950801030
PNP S8-PH-5-M01-PP 950801020
LED
M12 pig-tail (150 mm)
NPN S8-PR-3-M01-NN 950801230
PNP S8-PR-3-M01-PP 950801220
M8 connector
NPN S8-PR-5-M01-NN 950801210
PNP S8-PR-5-M01-PP 950801200
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
CONNECTION DETECTION DIAGRAM
(WHITE)
(BROWN)